# **MUGUKU TUMAINI SCHOOL**

P.O. BOX 1190-00217 Limuru Kenya Phone: 0715094000 / 0746 493974 Email: info@mugukutumainischool.com



## SENIOR SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE 2026

### **Termly Fees for Grade 10**

	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3
	Ksh.	Ksh.	Ksh.
Tuition & Boarding	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
Co-curricurum activities	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
CBE Project, Academic resources & Assessments	10,000.00	-	-
Stationery & Exercise books.	6,000.00		-
Text Books	8,000.00	-	
PTA Subscription	1,000.00	-	-
Medical fund - (charged once student visits clinic).		-	-
Digital Literacy, Life skills &Leadership.	3,000.00	-	-
Insurance	2,000.00	-	-
	109,000.00	79,000.00	79,000.00

#### OTHER PAYMENTS

One off payment on admission	Ksh.	Ksh.	Ksh.
Assessment	3,000.00	-	-
Application form	2,000.00	-	-
Registration / admission fees	3,000.00	-	-
Caution fee	10,000.00	-	-
Students ID card.	500.00	-	-
PTA Membership	500.00	-	-
	19,000.00	-	-
Total	128,000.00	79,000.00	79,000.00

Uniform: Ksh. 19,800/-

Fees should be paid in full on or before the first day of the term. Payments should be by;

(i) Bankers Cheque payable to; MUGUKU TUMAINI SCHOOL LIMITED.

(ii) Cash deposits should be made at;

BANK NAME	ACCOUNT NUMBER	BRANCH
EQUITY BANK	1740270525216	RUAKA

(iii) Mpesa pay bill number: 407879. Account number: Student's name

#### School fees payment guidelines.

- The specified amount is ONLY a guideline and subject to change without prior notice.
- School fees must be paid in FULL on or before the first day of the term. Fees once paid is not refundable or transferable.
- The school reserves the right to return a student home if fees is not paid.
- Remission of school fees is not made in case of absence due to illness or any other case.
- One term's notice must be made in writing incase of transfer or pay one term's fee in lieu of notice.
- Parents who withdraw their children at any time for leave or any other reason during the term are liable for the full term's fees.